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Tricks Open Men Team classification Team results

           Club         Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Rikkyo       2640.62 2640.62
         Kanda Masahiro*

 Takayama Kyohei*
 Horiguchi Keita*
 Fujimura Naoki
 Hiroto Raiki
 Okuma Rikuto
 Hara Kaito
 Osaka Kentaro
 Saitou Naoto
 Naito Takumi
 Suzuki Tatsuto

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*1000.00
*815.10
*825.52
575.52

 

2   Keio       2570.31 2570.31
         Tominaga Yoshiki*

 Yoshida Daichi
 Suzuki Yugo*
 Naitou Taiki*
 Kin Syuuto
 Samejima Kazuki
 Nishimura Yuuki
 Tunashima Yuuji
 Seki Kento
 Andou Akira
 Simakura Keisuke
 Nakagawa Masaya

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*648.44
630.21
*945.31
*976.56

 

3   Fukuoka      1880.21 1880.21
         Kuriya Kensei

 Kuroda Mirai*
 Masunaga Ryou*
 Yamamoto Yoshito*
 Tanaka Asahi
 Tida Atsushi
 Tayama Ryuunoshin
 Yoshihara Kazuki
 Minamoto Ren
 Suzuki Taichi

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

481.77
*611.98
*601.56
*666.67

 

4   Hosei       1609.38 1609.38
         Obokata Yuto

 Nakano Tomoki*
 Yumae Masato*
 Ishii Nao*
 Ishihara Takumi

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

223.96
*473.96
*419.27
*716.15

 

5   Waseda      1401.05 1401.05
         Yabuki Kouta*

 Mori Yusuke*
 Miyauti Yusuke
 Nanya Kento*
 Yomoda Masaki
 Moriya Takumi
 Jozaki Ryosuke
 Tekawa Yuki

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*341.15
*442.71
93.75

*617.19
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           Club         Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

6   Gakushuin      1299.47 1299.47
         Kojima Takafumi*

 Iijima Kazutoshi*
 Amemiya Tatsuki*
 Sagae Shintaro
 Kamoshita Shoma
 Takebe Masahiro
 Takamatsu Kouki

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*481.77
*265.62
*552.08
109.38

 

7   Kokugakuin      1171.87 1171.87
         Inoue Rentaro

 Tanigawa Daichi*
 Hamano Hiroyuki*
 Hurusawa Daisuke*
 Yamasita Yuuto
 Saito Yuuto
 Kurasina Yuusuke
 Katsuki Yasuhiro

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

216.15
*356.77
*239.58
*575.52

 

8   Meijigakuin      492.18 492.18
         Ochiai Ryouma*

 Tajima Koki*
 Chiba Takumi*
 Watanabe Kento

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*195.31
*203.12
*93.75

 

Chief Judge
Ishiguro Keisuke

Homologator
Yamamoto Yuichi

Scorer
Kimura Anri, Takami Yudai


